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geoaao
geoage
g20424
ge0425
g20448
820449
820450
820451
820452
820453
geoasa
820494
820495
820496
820524
820531
g20542
820544
820545
820550
820562
B20563
820564
820548
8204603
8204604
820603
Ba0606
820618
820619
820620
820632
820487
820497
g204698
80699
820700
geo7ol
880704
820807
g20809
820814
FOO096
FOAOYT7
00098
FOO0I9
FO0100
Q00103
FOO104
QOOLIO5
00107
00109
QOOAL10
FOO111
QU0124
00125
FO0187
FOOR4L0
F00242
FUOR43
Q00244
00245
00287
F00288
00293
200351
F00332
00435
F00437
00441
QU444
FOOLLT
FUO4LG4LYQ
200515
80720
280720
F80Q720
280720
F80720
RO720
80720
280720
280720
80720
780720
80720

GRAINGER W W INC
FALCO ALARM

TULSA GUN CLUE

VIDED REVOLUTION INC
BEAN, OLLEN D

EOMAN, RALFH K.

GLENN, LARRY E

TAFF, GLEN

WALTERS, JIMMY ALLEN
WEST, TERRANCE T

FITNEY BOWES, INC

CREED COMFANY

GRAINGER W W INC

SOUTH FOINTE CHEVROLET
VIDEO REVOLUTION INC
SOFTWARE AG AMERICAS
BEACON STAMP & SEAL €O
SEVCO

LOCHRIE BUSINESS MACHINES
COMFUSA INC

BOMAR ENTERFRISES
RIDGWAY'S INC

LOCHRIE BUSINESS MACHINES
CORFPORATE EXPRESS

NAT'L SANITARY SUFPLY
OELAHOMA TAX COMMISSION
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION
MOTOROLA, INC

WEST INFORMATION

HPTI INTERNATIONAL INC
OKLAHOMA ARMY SURFLUS #5
MOTOROLA, INC

A & N TRAILER PARTS INC
JOHNSTONE SUFFLY
HARDMAN MASTER CLEANER
JOHNSTONE SUFFLY

TF AUTO SUFPLY

FURE AIR SYSTEMS

XERDX CORFORATION
HONEYWELL INC

EMFIRE PLUMBING SUFFLY
EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY
EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY
EASTMAN KODAK COMFANY
EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY
STELTZLEN, JANELLE
EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY
WILLIAMS, SHERRIL
UNITED STATES CELLULAR
TSCI AMAND CINCINATI TIME
EUSINESS IMAGING SYSTEMS
FINANCIAL EQUIFMENT CO
ADAIR TYFEWRITER COMPANY
DOCUMATION INC . .
FINANCIAL EGQUIEMENT CO
METRO COMFUTER SOLUTIONS,
WORLD FUELISHING COMPANY
WORLD FUBLISHING COMPANY
OKLAHOMA SELF~-INSURERS
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICE
BRINKS INC

EIDDLE, RODNEY B
GORDON, JACK F

OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION
ROBINSON, RENE LEE
HENDERSON, JEFF L
OUARLES GROUF, THE

RIVER PARES. AUTHORITY
INDIAN NATIONS COUNCIL OF
COMMUNITY SERVIOE. COUNCIL
CITY OF TULSA .

TULSA AREA. EMERGENCY
METROFOLITAN ENVIRONMENTL
TAWANA KAY WIEDEMANN
EUDDY WARREN

ERIC A. SEABERG
MARGARET L. MOORE
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
GEORGE L. HALL

FRANK LOCKE

DONNA LEANN TROY
ELECTION BOARD

oTC .

TC EMFLOYEES RETIREMENT
J. DENNIS SEMLER, TREAS

SERVICES/SUPPLIIES 597.57
SERVICES 1,320.00
SERVICES 294,00
SERVICES 3J7.99
TRAVEL 5963.88
TRAVEL 375.05
TRAVEL 201.50
TRAVEL 367.58
TRAVEL 552.83
TRAVEL 267 .48
SERVICES 150.735
SERVICES QOE .40
SERVICES 1,389.93
SERVICES/SUFFLIES 56,361.00
SERVICES 159.00
SERVICES 44, 540,50
SERVICES 28.80
SERVICES 55.00
SERVICES 142.45
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 110,00
SERVICES 3E6E .00
SERVICES 18%.89
SERVICES Hé 00
SERVICES 205 .50
SERVICES 13.00
SERVICES 26.00
SERVICES 26.00
SERVICES 2& .00
SERVICES 387 .60
SERVICES 53.75
SERVICES E7b6 .46
SERVICES 383.94
SERVICES 170,00
SERVICES. &2 .90
SERVICES 530.70
SERVICES. 29.00
SERVICES/SUFPLIES 299 .00
SERVICES: 76,14
SERVICES 239.95
SERVICES 519.65
SERVICES 3,288.00
SERVICES 533.12
RENTALS . 5946 .00
RENTALS.: 59& .00
RENTALS 1,398.00
RENTALS 3,738.00
TRAVEL ¢ 473.26
SERVICE C.576.00
TRAINING H0 .60
SUPPLIES 30.84
SUFPLIES 144,00
SERVICE 350.00
SERVICE 195.00
SERVICE 6£39.50
SERVICE 250,00
SERVICE 150,00
SERVICE 6,00
FUBLICATION B3.52
FUBLICATION 83.32
TRAINING 40 .00
SERVICES 3.81
SERVICE 125.00
TRAVEL 433.19
TRAVEL. 166.96
TRAINING PEC.O0
MILEAGE 50.70
MILEAGE 4&.80
INSURANCE 2,952.00
GRANTS: 112,638,350
GRANTS 140,029.00

SFEC. ASSESSMENTS 11,825.00
SPEC. ASSESSMENTS 9,68%.00

GRANTS 19,38%.50
SPEC. ASSESSMENTS 14,166,.58
VACATION FAY 112.35
SALARY 6,255.86
SALARY 670 .00
SALARY 180.468
FAYROLL 985, 04
SALARY 56 . 04
SALARY 55.43
SALARY 653,33
PAYROLL 4,076.94
STATE TAX 474,19
DEDUCTS 134 .48
SHOES 42,00




